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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Gonzalez2015
Alamo Gymnastics

9.500 9.675 9.7259.800 38.700
17T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jasmine Melvin2017
Alamo Gymnastics

9.700 9.300 9.6009.450 38.050
2T 10T 2T 4 2T

2T

Nina Love2005
AHGA

9.625 9.350 9.6509.425 38.050
7T 7T 4 2 2T

2T

Alana Rodriguez2085
PHtntgym

9.525 9.425 9.5259.325 37.800
15T 3 5 6T 4 

4 

Adelyn Winters2009
AHGA

9.400 9.500 9.5509.225 37.675
25T 2 8T 5 5 

5 

Tealia Moore2020
Alamo Gymnastics

9.525 9.400 9.5009.150 37.575
15T 4T 12T 11T 6 

6 

Olivia Rodriquez2006
AHGA

9.350 9.400 9.6259.150 37.525
30T 4T 12T 3 7 

7 

Paloma Valdes2014
Aerial Athletics

9.625 9.175 9.4509.150 37.400
7T 15T 12T 16T 8T

8T

Avery Merrill2018
Alamo Gymnastics

9.550 9.400 9.3259.125 37.400
10T 4T 17 28 8T

8T

Kendra Leal2053
Jing's Gymnastics

9.550 9.025 9.5009.250 37.325
10T 25T 6T 11T 10T

10T

Averie Closner2044
Jing's Gymnastics

9.400 9.350 9.5259.050 37.325
25T 7T 21T 6T 10T

10T

Jehnavi Chirinos2037
High Velocity

9.800 8.900 9.3509.175 37.225
1 31T 11 26T 12 

12 

Reese Marshall2084
PHtntgym

9.700 9.100 9.4508.850 37.100
2T 21T 38T 16T 13T

13T

Carol Ruiz2073
Mary Jane's

9.650 8.900 9.4009.150 37.100
4T 31T 12T 20T 13T

13T

Gabriela Palacios2035
Cornerstone

9.100 8.350 8.8008.750 37.036
61T 65T 44T 64T 15 

15 

Ava Gerling2002
AHGA

9.650 9.200 9.4008.750 37.000
4T 13T 44T 20T 16T

16T

Sofia Rojas2012
Aerial Athletics

9.500 9.000 9.2759.225 37.000
17T 27T 8T 30T 16T

16T

Natalie Schwind2078
NWKSports

9.550 8.850 9.4259.150 36.975
10T 36T 12T 19 18 

18 

Izabella Perez2041
High Velocity

9.350 9.150 9.2509.200 36.950
30T 18T 10 32T 19 

19 

Luzia Him2016
Alamo Gymnastics

9.450 8.500 9.5259.450 36.925
21T 60T 2T 6T 20 

20 

Hayley Blanton2081
PHtntgym

9.600 9.175 9.4758.625 36.875
9 15T 54T 15 21T

21T

Daniela Godoy2051
Jing's Gymnastics

9.200 9.300 9.5258.850 36.875
45T 10T 38T 6T 21T

21T

Giovanna Berry2080
PHtntgym

9.550 8.800 9.2509.250 36.850
10T 41T 6T 32T 23T

23T
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Vivienne Gill2010
Aerial Athletics

9.400 9.150 9.2259.075 36.850
25T 18T 19T 37 23T

23T

Hadley Milnor2019
Alamo Gymnastics

9.500 8.700 9.4509.075 36.725
17T 50T 19T 16T 25 

25 

London Coe2082
PHtntgym

9.300 9.350 9.1508.900 36.700
37T 7T 35T 44T 26 

26 

Lyla Smith2086
PHtntgym

9.650 9.025 8.8759.050 36.600
4T 25T 21T 61T 27 

27 

Kaelony King2083
PHtntgym

9.400 9.000 9.2008.950 36.550
25T 27T 29T 38T 28T

28T

Larissa Martinez2033
Cornerstone

9.150 9.150 9.2509.000 36.550
53T 18T 24T 32T 28T

28T

Leah Sanders2007
AHGA

9.200 8.800 9.5259.000 36.525
45T 41T 24T 6T 30 

30 

Daniela Elizondo2048
Jing's Gymnastics

9.350 8.500 9.5009.050 36.400
30* 60T 21T 11T 31T

31T

Valeria Allendelagua2029
Cornerstone

9.350 8.800 9.3008.950 36.400
30* 41T 29T 29 31T

31T

Valentina Figueroa2040
High Velocity

9.300 9.000 9.0508.975 36.325
37T 27T 27T 48T 33 

33 

Jade Trevino2062
Jing's Gymnastics

9.050 8.700 9.4009.100 36.250
66T 50T 18 20T 34 

34 

Morgan Carmony2075
NWKSports

9.150 8.750 9.4008.925 36.225
53T 47T 33T 20T 35 

35 

Madeline Leal2004
AHGA

9.100 9.175 9.4008.475 36.150
61T 15T 65T 20T 36 

36 

Katiana Perez2072
Mary Jane's

9.350 8.900 8.9258.875 36.050
30T 31T 37 57 37 

37 

Aubree Denton2106
TAGS World Gymnastic

9.200 8.850 9.0508.925 36.025
45T 36T 33T 48T 38 

38 

Jaelynn Brunemeier2097
Southern Coast

9.250 9.300 9.2508.200 36.000
41T 10T 83 32T 39 

39 

Bella Perez2076
NWKSports

9.550 8.700 8.9008.825 35.975
10T 50T 40T 58T 40 

40 

Roberta Martinez2054
Jing's Gymnastics

9.150 8.850 9.2758.650 35.925
53T 36T 48T 30T 41 

41 

Fabiana Rivas2058
Jing's Gymnastics

9.375 8.550 9.3758.500 35.800
29 56T 64 25 42 

42 

Casandra Balderamos2001
AHGA

8.850 8.750 9.3508.625 35.575
77T 47T 54T 26T 43 

43 

Alyssa McDermott2021
Artemov

9.500 7.600 9.5008.950 35.550
17T 84 29T 11T 44 

44 

Cecilia Diosdado2026
Cinderella

8.700 8.800 9.1758.800 35.475
94 41T 42 41T 45 

45 

Yareli Garcia2109
TAGS World Gymnastic

8.750 8.850 9.2508.600 35.450
87T 36T 60T 32T 46 

46 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: A lamo Heights Gymnastics A cademy



Flip Into Fall 2016
Meet Results
Sep 24-25, 2016

Page: 3
Printed: 9/29/2016 9:32:13 AM

Women / 2 / All
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Olson2011
Aerial Athletics

9.300 8.800 9.1758.150 35.425
37T 41T 86 41T 47 

47 

Evelyn Hartman2003
AHGA

9.450 8.900 8.4008.650 35.400
21T 31T 48T 85T 48 

48 

Zamarya Garza2070
Mary Jane's

9.450 8.650 8.2758.900 35.275
21T 53 35T 91 49T

49T

Vanessa Carrillo2043
Jing's Gymnastics

8.800 8.800 8.7258.950 35.275
81T 41T 29T 71T 49T

49T

Joya Chornopyski2030
Cornerstone

8.750 9.050 8.8758.550 35.225
87T 24 62 61T 51T

51T

Fatima Veana2067
Love

8.800 8.850 8.8258.750 35.225
81T 36T 44T 63 51T

51T

Jimena Duran2038
High Velocity

9.200 8.100 9.1508.625 35.075
45T 74T 54T 44T 53 

53 

Layla Modesto2056
Jing's Gymnastics

9.250 9.100 9.1007.525 34.975
41T 21T 99 46T 54 

54 

Rebecca Garcia2050
Jing's Gymnastics

9.200 8.200 8.9008.650 34.950
45T 70T 48T 58T 55 

55 

Athena Gomez2031
Cornerstone

9.150 8.150 9.0008.625 34.925
53T 72T 54T 53T 56 

56 

Regina Vila2063
Jing's Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 8.7507.800 34.900
53* 13T 92 69* 57T

57T

Lara Salas2074
Mary Jane's

9.150 8.400 8.7508.600 34.900
53* 62T 60T 69* 57T

57T

Daniela Elizondo2047
Jing's Gymnastics

9.150 7.900 8.8009.000 34.850
53T 79T 24T 64T 59 

59 

Paola Salazar2060
Jing's Gymnastics

9.275 8.625 8.5008.425 34.825
40 54 69T 81T 60 

60 

Caitlynn Esparza2039
High Velocity

9.200 8.250 8.9008.450 34.800
45T 69 67T 58T 61 

61 

Isis D'Aquin2099
Southern Coast

9.000 7.900 9.2008.650 34.750
68T 79T 48T 38T 62 

62 

Jaidynn Silkwood2079
NWKSports

9.050 8.550 8.7758.325 34.700
66T 56T 75 68 63 

63 

Nicole Silberman2061
Jing's Gymnastics

8.750 8.900 8.0508.975 34.675
87T 31T 27T 96 64 

64 

Camila Alfaro2042
Jing's Gymnastics

9.200 7.800 9.0508.525 34.575
45T 82 63 48T 65T

65T

Wynsdae Pacheco2104
Sunburst Gymnastics

9.100 8.300 8.8008.375 34.575
61T 68 73 64T 65T

65T

Ava Moreno2057
Jing's Gymnastics

9.250 8.750 9.0007.550 34.550
41T 47T 98 53T 67 

67 

Kaitlin Tredemeyer2008
AHGA

9.100 8.400 8.6508.275 34.425
61T 62T 78 76T 68 

68 

Zwetxy Edmonson2046
Jing's Gymnastics

9.450 9.100 9.2006.625 34.375
21T 21T 104 38T 69 

69 
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Maddie McDonald2027
Cinderella

9.000 8.600 8.5258.225 34.350
68T 55 80T 79T 70 

70 

Ellyana Dehoyos2064
Love

9.100 7.750 8.7008.775 34.325
61T 83 43 74T 71 

71 

Isabella Garcia2049
Jing's Gymnastics

9.150 8.950 8.5007.700 34.300
53T 30 95 81T 72T

72T

Sofia Del Paz2045
Jing's Gymnastics

9.000 8.550 9.0007.750 34.300
68T 56T 93T 53T 72T

72T

Aniela Matulewicz2055
Jing's Gymnastics

9.350 7.000 9.1758.750 34.275
30T 97 44T 41T 74 

74 

Arianna Valadez2013
Aerial Athletics

8.850 8.050 9.1008.250 34.250
77T 77 79 46T 75 

75 

Natasha Tatum2036
Cornerstone

8.800 8.350 8.6508.400 34.200
81T 65T 71T 76T 76 

76 

Jeslyn Gilbert2088
Randolph Flyers

8.400 8.200 9.0508.450 34.100
100T 70T 67T 48T 77 

77 

Madeline Dye2069
Mary Jane's

8.950 8.400 8.3008.425 34.075
74 62T 69T 90 78 

78 

Amy Suminski2100
Southern Coast

9.325 7.200 8.7258.625 33.875
36 92T 54T 71T 79 

79 

Lily Edwards2108
TAGS World Gymnastic

8.600 8.100 8.6008.475 33.775
95T 74T 65T 78 80 

80 

Kylie Chavana2098
Southern Coast

8.850 7.500 9.0258.350 33.725
77T 86T 74 52 81T

81T

Ximena Guerra2052
Jing's Gymnastics

8.750 8.525 8.4008.050 33.725
87T 59 88 85T 81T

81T

Allyson Moren2095
Rcg

9.000 7.550 8.1758.825 33.550
68T 85 40T 93 83 

83 

Jaida Soleman2096
Rcg

8.750 7.500 8.4508.625 33.325
87T 86T 54T 83 84 

84 

Brooklynn Deckert2025
Cinderella

8.400 8.150 8.3508.400 33.300
100T 72T 71T 87T 85 

85 

Daniela Diaz2107
TAGS World Gymnastic

8.500 7.350 8.7258.650 33.225
97T 89 48T 71T 86 

86 

Natalia Allen2092
Rcg

8.850 7.200 8.7008.300 33.050
77T 92T 76T 74T 87T

87T

Daryn Missouri2103
Sunburst Gymnastics

8.500 8.100 8.3508.100 33.050
97T 74T 87 87T 87T

87T

Aalilyah Guzman2071
Mary Jane's

8.800 8.350 8.5257.325 33.000
81T 65T 100 79T 89 

89 

Anika Emslie2065
Love

9.200 7.400 8.1008.175 32.875
45T 88 84T 94T 90 

90 

Ziair Benjamin Benjamin2101
Sunburst Gymnastics

9.000 6.850 8.3508.650 32.850
68T 99 48T 87T 91 

91 

Catalina Camacho2093
Rcg

8.900 7.250 8.0008.175 32.325
75T 91 84T 97T 92 

92 
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Halee GeAnn Guzinsky2032
Cornerstone

8.750 7.050 8.4258.000 32.225
87T 95T 89T 84 93 

93 

Mikaela Griffin2089
Randolph Flyers

8.800 7.300 9.0006.875 31.975
81T 90 103 53T 94 

94 

Jocelyn Stinson2028
Cinderella

8.900 8.000 7.2007.600 31.700
75T 78 97 103 95 

95 

Emma Grewe2110
Rcg

9.250 6.300 8.1008.000 31.650
41T 101 89T 94T 96 

96 

Malaya Chapman2087
Randolph Flyers

8.500 6.900 8.0007.875 31.275
97T 98 91 97T 97 

97 

Emmi Kramer2090
Randolph Flyers

9.000 6.550 7.3508.300 31.200
68T 100 76T 102 98 

98 

Autumn Hauser2022
Awesome Athletics

8.150 5.800 8.8008.225 30.975
102 102 80T 64T 99 

99 

Ava Gonzalez2102
Sunburst Gymnastics

8.750 7.200 7.7007.175 30.825
87T 92T 101 99 100 

100 

Laura Krueger2094
Rcg

8.800 7.050 7.1007.650 30.600
81T 95T 96 104 101 

101 

Cecilia Lopez2023
Awesome Athletics

6.050 7.900 8.2007.750 29.900
104 79T 93T 92 102 

102 

Kendra Casey2024
Cinderella

8.600 5.500 7.6507.000 28.750
95T 103 102 100T 103 

103 

Emma Aldridge2091
Rcg

7.250 4.850 7.6508.225 27.975
103 104 80T 100T 104 

104 

Audrina Benavidez2068
Mary Jane's

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
105* 105* 105* 105* 105*

105*

Kyndal Rogers2077
NWKSports

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
105* 105* 105* 105* 105*

105*

Isabella Pence2105
Sunburst Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
105* 105* 105* 105* 105*

105*

Alice Nuno2034
Cornerstone

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
105* 105* 105* 105* 105*

105*

Karen Rivera2059
Jing's Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
105* 105* 105* 105* 105*

105*

Vera Rodriguez2066
Love

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
105* 105* 105* 105* 105*

105*
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